Amendment to Bid

(Addendum No.: -1) (Date of Publication; March 17, 2021)

Contract No. and Title: PMD/PTDSSP/PBDSRP-077/78-01 "Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Underground Distribution Network under Pokhara and Bharatpur Distribution Center including Reinforcement and Automation"

S. No.	Clause Reference	Existing	Amendment
1	Section 2: BDS: ITB 24.1	The Deadline for bid submission is Date: 25 th March, 2021 Time: 12:00 Noon	submission is Date: 9 th April, 2021 Time: 12:00 Noon
		(Local Time)	(Local Time)
2	Section 2: BDS: ITB 27.1	Technical Bid Opening Date: 25 th March, 2021 Time: 12:30 Noon (Local Time)	Technical Bid Opening Date: 9th April, 2021 Time: 12:30 Noon (Local Time)



Pokhara-Bharatpur Distribution System Reinforcement Project Project Management Directorate Nepal Electricity Authority NEA Training Center Complex, Kharipati, Bhaktapur, Nepal

Phone No: +977-1-6611626

Email Address: lb.dsrp@gmail.com

Project Manager